ThinLUX Spec r0.doc ©2008 ThinLUX.com 3/22/2008
ThinLUX™ SL
Architectural LED Lighting by the Inch
The ThinLUX SL series from Neutek offers
customers tailored fit wide-angle area lighting
for superior performance and reliability using
ultra-thin state of the art LED technology. It
runs 800% cooler at 90% energy savings with

• 24 ga flex zip cord end-to-end or single ended
• Clear flat PVC sleeved, built-in adhesive back
HOW TO ORDER
SL n - xx c 12-150
Style Series  Length (inches) Color Code Volts - Angle
Li
gh
t S
tri
p
 00 = 0.7 watt / ft*
0   = 1.5 watt / ft*
1   = 3.0 watt / ft*
 Series 00 = 12” increments
Series 0   =  6” increments
Series 1   =  3” increments
(example: SL1-9W12-150)
C = Cool
W   = White
WW  = Warm White
R = Red
Y = Yellow
B = Blue
G = Green
  * 70 lumens per Watt (01/2008)
PS1 - xx - 12V
Style  Size (watts)  Volts DC
P
ow
er
 S
up
pl
y
85 – 264
VAC
50-60HZ
 25   = 25 watt
40   = 40 watt
60   = 60 watt
100 = 100 watt
150 = 150 watt
 Regulated
> 95% efficient